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Awards Theme A) Open Color 

IAAP Gold Diploma  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Katharina-1 

IAAP Silver Diploma  -  Nguyen Xuan Truong ,  Vietnam ,  Choreography of Life 

IAAP Bronze Diploma  -  jan kopal ,  Czech Republic ,  hair flow 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Wolfgang Habringer ,  Austria ,  Boat Trip 08 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  SATHYANARAYANA C R ,  India ,  CHEETAH HUNT 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Romain Clement ,  Luxembourg ,  Flying Books 

IAAP Diploma  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  caterpillar 

IAAP Diploma  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  We are family 

IAAP Diploma  -  Birgit Pustelnik ,  Germany ,  In the Shadows 

IAAP Diploma  -  CATALIN ARCU ,  Romania ,  Miss Evangeline 

IAAP Diploma  -  Hartmut Makus ,  Germany ,  ich muss los 

IAAP Diploma  -  Katerina Bohuslavkova ,  Czech Republic ,  Ballerina 

Salon HM  -  Cheregi Adrian ,  Romania ,  Four judges 

Salon HM  -  Elina Garipova ,  Russian Federation ,  Prayer 

Salon HM  -  Flip De Cnodder ,  Belgium ,  Kinderdijk 

Salon HM  -  Gregory Tansell ,  Australia ,  Spoonbill Arrival 

Salon HM  -  Jiri Romanek ,  Czech Republic ,  Flowing Down 

Salon HM  -  Kathleen Brand ,  Australia ,  Earth and Elephant 

Salon HM  -  KLEA KYPRIANOU ,  Cyprus ,  Black and White In Motion 

Salon HM  -  Romualdas Augunas ,  Lithuania ,  Pamir snowfields 

Salon HM  -  Stanislav Ignatov ,  Russian Federation ,  Yin Yang 

Salon HM  -  VANNEUVILLE Jacques ,  France ,  Grangeon et Givre 

Salon HM  -  Veronika Mašková ,  Czech Republic ,  Hidden stories 

Salon HM  -  Vincenzo Di Panfilo ,  Italy ,  Da Nang 

 

 

 

Awards Theme B) Open Monochrome 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Elina Garipova ,  Russian Federation ,  May 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Olena-56 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  KLEA KYPRIANOU ,  Cyprus ,  Dancers In White 02 

Salon HM  -  Guenther Breidler ,  Austria ,  FIS-Race 

Salon HM  -  Jiri Romanek ,  Czech Republic ,  Gravity 

Salon HM  -  Luigi De Rosa ,  Italy ,  faro a Isole of Skye 

Salon HM  -  Meer GHERSBERG ,  Germany ,  Der Fruehe 

Salon HM  -  Philip Van Daele ,  Belgium ,  Katrina 

Salon HM  -  Romain Clement ,  Luxembourg ,  on the line 

Salon HM  -  Rudi Vandenbempt ,  Belgium ,  My beautiful bride 



Salon HM  -  Slawomir Dlugolecki ,  Poland ,  Angela 10 

Salon HM  -  VANNEUVILLE Jacques ,  France ,  Etreinte3685 

Salon HM  -  Veronika Mašková ,  Czech Republic ,  Grace in dust 

Salon HM  -  Vincenzo Di Panfilo ,  Italy ,  The friend 

Salon HM  -  VLADIMIR ASHKINAZI-ISACHENKO ,  Belarus ,  Awakening 

 

 

 

Awards Theme C) Nudes 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Denisa-55 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Gencho Petkov ,  Bulgaria ,  Broken 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Tomas Landa ,  Czech Republic ,  emotion 

Salon HM  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  live gravity 

Salon HM  -  Athula Ranaraja ,  Sri Lanka ,  the blue 

Salon HM  -  Hartmut Makus ,  Germany ,  Die Stehlampe 

Salon HM  -  Iannis Skotiniotis ,  Greece ,  Stav V 

Salon HM  -  Jan Hammerstad ,  Denmark ,  Paper Portrait 2 

Salon HM  -  Karel Sevcik ,  Czech Republic ,  La Luce 

Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Hunting for prey 

Salon HM  -  Matthias Haug ,  Germany ,  Calamity 

Salon HM  -  Rudi Vandenbempt ,  Belgium ,  Stretching 

Salon HM  -  Slawomir Dlugolecki ,  Poland ,  051 

Salon HM  -  Thanasis Hadjipavlou ,  Cyprus ,  Goddess 

Salon HM  -  VANNEUVILLE Jacques ,  France ,  Candice reveuse 

 

 

 

Awards Theme D) Woman Man Child 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Bodo Gebhardt ,  Germany ,  Katharina-3 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  jan kopal ,  Czech Republic ,  nightmare screams 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Elina Garipova ,  Russian Federation ,  Freedom 

Salon HM  -  Agi Sagi ,  Hungary ,  Command of pipeline 

Salon HM  -  Baris Barlas ,  Turkey ,  Santos_22092310 

Salon HM  -  Dante Parisi ,  South Africa ,  Finding Ways To Attract Attention 

Salon HM  -  KLEA KYPRIANOU ,  Cyprus ,  Smoking Girl 

Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Film noir 

Salon HM  -  Richard Luxton ,  England ,  Two posing on the boxes 

Salon HM  -  Romain Clement ,  Luxembourg ,  the devilish one 

Salon HM  -  Tomas Landa ,  Czech Republic ,  shadows 

Salon HM  -  Veronika Mašková ,  Czech Republic ,  Lines of life 

Salon HM  -  Vincenzo Di Panfilo ,  Italy ,  Children work 

Salon HM  -  VLADIMIR ASHKINAZI-ISACHENKO ,  Belarus ,  Light of Hanukkah 

Salon HM  -  Yunsheng He ,  China ,  The old craftsman 

 

 



 

Awards Theme E) Portrait 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  Alien 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Katerina Bohuslavkova ,  Czech Republic ,  Flying kiss 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  Alexis Saveriades ,  Cyprus ,  Gazing intently 

Salon HM  -  Athula Ranaraja ,  Sri Lanka ,  will it rain today 

Salon HM  -  CATALIN ARCU ,  Romania ,  The muse 

Salon HM  -  Dante Parisi ,  South Africa ,  Kara Warrior 

Salon HM  -  Elina Garipova ,  Russian Federation ,  Danube 

Salon HM  -  Karel Sevcik ,  Czech Republic ,  Flowers to You 

Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Last hope 

Salon HM  -  Luigi De Rosa ,  Italy ,  il corvo 

Salon HM  -  Matej Predikaka ,  Slovenia ,  Fragile Thoughts 1 

Salon HM  -  Philip Van Daele ,  Belgium ,  Laying down 

Salon HM  -  Slawomir Dlugolecki ,  Poland ,  sculptress 

Salon HM  -  Tomas Landa ,  Czech Republic ,  feather 

Salon HM  -  Vincenzo Di Panfilo ,  Italy ,  Occhi 

 

 

 

Awards Theme F) Street life 

Salon Gold Diploma  -  Vincenzo Di Panfilo ,  Italy ,  Young passenger 

Salon Silver Diploma  -  Alexandra Timofeeva ,  Russian Federation ,  The chickens 

Salon Bronze Diploma  -  filiz koprulu ,  Turkey ,  camasir 

Salon HM  -  Birgit Pustelnik ,  Germany ,  How are you 

Salon HM  -  Chao Ye ,  China ,  Street colors-1 

Salon HM  -  Hinger Josy ,  Luxembourg ,  No competition 

Salon HM  -  Iannis Skotiniotis ,  Greece ,  Under the umbrellas of Thessaloniki 

Salon HM  -  KLEA KYPRIANOU ,  Cyprus ,  An Elderly Man 

Salon HM  -  Luigi De Rosa ,  Italy ,  salendo le scale 

Salon HM  -  Marek Sutkowski ,  Poland ,  Goethe und Schiller Archiv 

Salon HM  -  Stanislav Ignatov ,  Russian Federation ,  Morning 

Salon HM  -  Thomas Auga ,  Germany ,  Street vendors 

Salon HM  -  Tomas Landa ,  Czech Republic ,  stairway 

Salon HM  -  Zile Zhou ,  China ,  The Decisive Moment 

Salon HM  -  Zsolt Kasztovszky ,  Hungary ,  And the last companion is the cat 
 


